POS PETT ATLETA

1 54
2 194
3 86
4 48
5 79
6 70
7 94
8 93
9 96
10 137
11 95
12 190
13 88
14 92
15 80
16 49
17 65
18 91
19 59
20 68
21 98
22 83
23 97
24 64
25 66
26 58
27 76
28 55
29 126
30 69
31 71
32 192
33 113
34 84
35 87
36 60
37 67
38 118
39 45
40 73
41 123
42 90
43 99
44 52
45 74
46 50
47 43
48 46
49 170
50 72
51 62
52 85
53 89
54 56
55 78

Gallo Paolo
Guglielmetti Francesco
Franzosi Tommaso
Curatitoli Giulio
Vaiana Nicola
Perrenchio Riccardo
Guenzani Silvia
Dessilani Lorenzo
Fassone Fabio
Cerri Simone
Soffia Elena
Trapella Gianluca
Zaccheo Andrea
Bordanzi Stefano
Nwolicha Elizabeth
Dal Dosso Alberto
Marola Enzo
Premoli Carlo
Leonardi Raffaella
Musano Nicola
Orlando Adelmo
Portigliotti Marino
Ladolfi Stefano
Marenda Christian
Mira D'ercole Alessandro
Indorato Antonio
Tabacchini Fausto
Gabella Letizia
Massetti Mauro
Opezzo Marco
Rinolfi Daria
Marchili Andrea
Deredita Orazio
Bellorini Ombretta
Lanfranchi Moreno
Lorenzo Marco
Muraro Maria
Defabiani Franca
Bovolenta Riccardo
Rubinelli Marco
Usan Claudio

Lana Luisa

Aleppo Alessio
Doda Fabrizio
Ruga Franco

De Felice Tommaso
Beccaglia Lorenza
Cannistraro Bruno
Quaranta Cinzia
Rosselli Eleonora
Manera Michela
Valli Carmela
Chiara Carluccio
Giobbio Caterina
Vaccari Gianna Annita
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DISTANZA COMPETITIVA 10 KM 450 MT D+
Prato Sesia - 20/07/2025

PARTENZA 10 KM - DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

ANNO CAT

1987
1984
2004
1981
1979
1980
1985
1996
1981
1984
1974
1972
1970
1972
1978
1976
1962
1974
1977
1974
1966
1953
1986
1992
1961
1965
1957
1983
1958
1977
1971
1993
1966
1967
1988
1981
1970
1966
2001
1981
1960
1967
1966
1969
1950
1966
1992
1967
1976
1974
1977
1965
1951
1966
1948

SM35
SM40
PM

SM40
SM45
SM45
SF40
SM

SM40
SM40
SF50
SM50
SM55
SM50
SF45
SM45
SM60
SM50
SF45
SM50
SM55
SM70
SM35
SM

SM60
SM60
SM65
SF40
SM65
SM45
SF50
SM

SM55
SF55
SM35
SM40
SF55
SF55
SM

SM40
SM65
SF55
SM55
SM55
SM75
SM55
SF

SM55
SF45
SF50
SF45
SF60
SM70
SF55
SF75
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COD
TO004
NOO037
NOO037
NOO037
NOO037
AO013
NOO037
NOO037
NOO058
NOO052
VAO051
VCO014
VC014
VAO51
VCO073
NOO053
NOO037
VAO51
NOO053
VCO071
VB054
VC014
NOO053
RUNCARD
NOO037
NOO037
NOO037
VCO014
VvC014
RUNCARD
NOO049
NOO037
VC072
VA509
VC014
CSEN-005
NOO037
VC014
NOO037
RUNCARD
NO063
VvC014
NOO037
VC047
NO023
NOO074
VC045
NOO053
VCO014
NOO053
RUNCARD
A090388
VCO014
NO023
VC001

C |

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
FIDAL G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE
FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

FIDAL SPORT PRO-MOTION

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL | SENTIERI DEI GATTI

FIDAL ATLETICA 3V

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

CSEN A.S.D. SPORT E NATURA
FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL CHINA PINO MAFFEO ASD APS
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
FIDAL A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'

FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA

FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP NORD OVEST ASD

FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-07-2025 18:03:03

RISULTATO
00.33.28
00.34.49
00.35.41
00.36.07
00.37.54
00.40.32
00.42.23
00.43.44
00.43.48
00.43.52
00.44.24
00.44.44
00.46.14
00.46.31
00.46.37
00.46.42
00.46.49
00.46.57
00.47.48
00.48.01
00.48.30
00.49.25
00.49.39
00.49.55
00.50.08
00.50.09
00.50.25
00.52.03
00.52.06
00.52.15
00.52.16
00.53.13
00.53.31
00.53.37
00.54.21
00.54.40
00.55.04
00.55.27
00.55.27
00.55.56
00.56.28
00.56.28
00.56.51
00.57.24
00.57.44
00.57.58
00.58.35
00.59.01
01.00.11
01.00.40
01.01.06
01.01.17
01.02.44
01.05.32
01.21.15
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Totale atleti: 55

POS
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CODICE
NOO037
VvC014
NOO053
RUNCARD
VAO051
NO023
A090388
AO013
CSEN-005
NO049
NOO052
NOO058
NOO063
NOO074
TO004
VA509
VB054
VC001
VC045
VC047
VCO071
VC072
VCO073

Totale atleti: 55
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA

FIDAL PODISTICA ARONA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
UISP NORD OVEST ASD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
CSEN A.S.D. SPORT E NATURA

FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI
FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

FIDAL POL CHINA PINO MAFFEO ASD APS
FIDAL A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO!

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

FIDAL ATLETICA 3V

FIDAL SPORT PRO-MOTION

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

FIDAL ATLETICA VALSESIA

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

FIDAL | SENTIERI DEI GATTI

FIDAL ASD FUTURATLETICA PIEMONTE

NUMERO ATLETI
14
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Ultima Data elaborazione: 20-07-2025 18:03:03
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